ARE M HCHES HAME oane L.écg MANU;%%L&.‘RG
DAL e = B 71@:3/(,@ RIDGELAND, SC 2093
e S o REVEED BARL | 471872017 [843) 717-2226
X000 0008 AFPROVED TLE:
Mon T des COMPUTER MOUNTING
PACKAGE
THE SUBJECT MATIER SHOWN
NWD’WM"W
T wm&sr% SIZE | DWG. ’;cz)'m aal REV
et DELOHE, T wm"‘nﬂﬂ
S e o T SCALE: 1:16 |WEIGHT: 795,49 | SHEET 1 OF 1
] ] ] |

7 P 5 1 4 ' 3 ' 2 1




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

COMPUTER MOUNTING PACKAGE I 721113
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721113-Al REF |COMPUTER MOUNTING PACKAGE
1 91765 1 UNIVERSAL LAPTOP MOUNT-RAM TOUGH TRAY
2 91766 1 SWIVEL ARM AND BALL KIT-RAM
3 82370 4 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 1" LG
4 85089 8 WASHER, FLAT 1/4
5 85023 4 NUT, HEX NYLOK 1/4-20
6 12517 2 BRACKET - MOUNT FOR COMPUTER
7 82416 4 BOLT 3/8-16 X 2" LG
8 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
9 85025 4 NUT, HEX NYLOK 3/8-16
10 12517-1 1 BRACKET - COMPUTER MOUNT REINFORCEMENT
11 12517-2 1 BRACKET - COMPUTER MOUNT REINFORCEMENT
12 82371 8 BOLT, HEXHD 5/16-18 X 1" LG
13 85024 8 NUT, HEX NYLOK 5/16-18
14 85090 16 WASHER, FLAT 5/16
15 91598-1 1 PLATE-BACK UP FOR INSTRUMENTATION
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 4/18/2017 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




